
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

91 Solaris Shalimar Tower - 6 &
7 (Phase 1C)

1516 
days

Sat 24-06-23 Mon 01-01-29

92 Piling 120 days Sat 24-06-23 Tue 12-12-23
93 Sub-Structure 120 days Mon 29-01-24 Mon 01-07-24
94 Superstructure 660 days Thu 23-05-24 Thu 05-11-26
95 Block Work 450 days Wed 07-05-25 Thu 31-12-26
96 Internal Plaster 720 days Sat 18-10-25 Tue 23-05-28
97 Internal Electrical 600 days Tue 21-07-26 Mon 11-09-28
98 Internal Plumbing 660 days Tue 21-07-26 Thu 23-11-28
99 Internal Finish 420 days Thu 30-01-25 Sat 08-08-26

100 Flooring 630 days Thu 27-08-26 Thu 23-11-28
101 Lift Installation 180 days Thu 03-02-28 Mon 11-09-28
102 External Plaster 220 days Tue 21-04-26 Mon 15-02-27
103 Aluminium Door Window 240 days Mon 03-08-26 Wed 23-06-27
104 Carpentry 325 days Fri 10-09-27 Mon 30-10-28
105 External Paint 270 days Tue 26-10-27 Fri 22-09-28
106 Ground Floor Finishes 200 days Fri 21-01-28 Fri 22-09-28
107 Electrical Infra 220 days Sat 29-05-27 Fri 10-03-28
108 Plumbing Infra 250 days Wed 23-06-27 Thu 11-05-28
109 Driveway Incl. Parking 180 days Thu 02-12-27 Tue 11-07-28
110 Amenities 180 days Mon 15-11-27 Thu 22-06-28
111 De-Snagging & Handover 140 days Wed 12-07-28 Mon 01-01-29
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